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Description

200112100005
39341

12/10/2001
01:41:01

CITIBANK Grantor RELEASES BOWATER
ALABAMA INC

200002140000
44571

200112210005
63091

12/21/2001
02:22:59

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

200105080001
82451

05/08/2001
12:16:27

CITIBANK Grantor RELEASES OTTO, DAVID 200009200003
28881

200112080005
36671

12/08/2001
12:15:26

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

200107160002
93001

07/16/2001
09:12:34

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST    2000-
04457

200107060002
79211

07/06/2001
09:33:13

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:2000-
04457  SEE
INST

200107270003
12431

07/27/2001
08:48:23

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FORESTS
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST  2000-
04457

200107270003
12501

07/27/2001
08:48:33

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NE
SE       2000-
04457

200108100003
39071

08/10/2001
02:20:32

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US CORP

200002140000
44571

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST   2000-
04457

200108200003
52801

08/20/2001
08:19:57

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS U
S CORP

200002140000
44571

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST   2000-
04457



200108200003
52811

08/20/2001
08:19:58

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US CORP

200002140000
44571

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST  2000-
04457

200108220003
59221

08/22/2001
11:59:24

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US CORP

200002140000
44571

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:2000-
04457

200112080005
36561

12/08/2001
12:15:14

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:W
Other:2000-
04457

200112080005
36611

12/08/2001
12:15:20

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:2000-
04457

200107270003
12341

07/27/2001
08:48:09

CITIBANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLIANCE
FOREST
PRODUCTS
US
CORPORATIO
N

200002140000
44571

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST    2000-
04457


